2012 Z1000
PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2012 Z1000
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060) 11060-1103 4
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11061) 11061-0726 2
COVER,PULLEY (Ref # 14091) 14091-0712 1
COVER,SIDE UNDER (Ref # 14092) 14092-0150 1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18091D) 18091-0858 1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18091E) 18091-0859 1
BODY END-MUFFLER (Ref # 18110) 18110-0114 2
MOTOR-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21174) 21174-0005 1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178) 39178-0144 1
CABLE,OPEN,WHITE (Ref # 54010) 54010-0119 1
CABLE,CLOSE,BLACK (Ref # 54010A) 54010-0120 1
GUARD,FRONT COVER (Ref # 55020A) 55020-0568 2
PULLEY (Ref # 59091) 59091-0007 1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X30 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1481 2
WASHER (Ref # 92022) 92022-289 2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071) 92071-1187 2
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092) 92092-1081 2
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092A) 92092-1087 4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1654 8
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0237 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-0237 4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B) 92152-0286 9
BOLT,8X45 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0702 2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-0816 2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-0816 4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153C) 92153-0817 1
BOLT,SOCKET,10X58 (Ref # 92153D) 92153-1930 3
BOLT,TORX,5X18 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0217 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0306 8
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2012 Z1000
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-0308 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C) 92161-0856 4
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92161D) 92161-0870 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161E) 92161-0938 6
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0292 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-0037 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-0078 4
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-3712 4
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0076 8
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-0568 2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 120) 120CB0610 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.